

Before: Mahendra W. Chandwani

Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date: 30th July, 2019.

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- | | | |
|-----|---------------|--|
| 2. | WPL/4310/2018 |) None present. |
| | |) |
| 5. | WPL/4318/2018 |) |
| | |) P.C.: The Petitioners and/or his/her Advocate to |
| 8. | WPL/4325/2018 |) remove office objections on the Petition and to get the |
| | |) same numbered and/or registered on or before |
| 9. | WPL/4330/2018 |) 20.08.2019, failing Petition to stand rejected under the |
| | |) provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of |
| 12. | WPL/4338/2018 |) office objections. |
| | |) |
| 14. | WPL/4346/2018 |) |
| | |) |
| 15. | WPL/4353/2018 |) |
| | |) |
| 18. | WPL/4358/2018 |) |
| | |) |
| 20. | WPL/4382/2018 |) |
| | |) |
| 24. | WPL/14/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 25. | WPL/16/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 28. | WPL/21/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 30. | WPL/24/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 33. | WPL/31/2019 |) |
| | WITH |) |
| | NMWL/22/2019 |) |
| | WPL/31/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 34. | WPL/32/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 35. | WPL/40/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 36. | WPL/41/2019 |) |
| | |) |
| 39. | WPL/46/2019 |) |

30/07/2019

Prothonotary and Senior Master